2020 - Istanbul - Aquatlon Yas Grubu - Erkekler - Genel

Pos Athlete
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DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

UGURCAN OZER
OLEG ASTANIN

MUSTAFA BLEDA IDRISOGLU

DUYGUN YURTERI
MUSTAFA ARAC

RAMAZAN EMRAH KARABOGA

OZTAN VELIPASALAR
CETIN CETINER

TARKAN GECGEL

KEMAL DINCKAL

UFUK HIZARSLAN

UFUK TURKOGLU

AYDIN YILDIZAY

BURAK SAHIN
ABDULLAH BAYRAK
MEHMET AKIF COMOGLU
ERTUG SACAK

MUSTAFA YILMAZER
MEHMET KOSE
ABDULKADIR DOKUMACI
ONDER UZUN

SERKAN ERCAN

CEM ASLAN

ARIF BABACAN

KAAN CAVUSER

BURAK ATILGAN

ALPER ARSLAN

BARIS OZKAYA

SERHAT BOZKURT
YAVUZ OGE

AHMET ALTUNTECIM
SAHIN KARAKUS

BARIS ILHAN

MARK MINASYAN

EGE BATTAL

MUAMMER CAN DEMIRCI

Bib#
392
370
369
363
448
372
371
362
376
365
398
395
357
402
353
367
364
401
396
394
397
375
361
356
390
360
355
359
374
377
354
373
358
366
399
301

Run

0:10:12
0:10:47
0:10:39
0:11:55
0:10:04
0:11:03
0:10:37
0:11:41
0:12:36
0:12:50
0:11:51
0:12:30
0:13:42
0:12:38
0:12:07
0:13:00
0:12:50
0:12:41
0:14:06
0:14:13
0:13:26
0:13:43
0:13:20
0:12:24
0:14:18
0:14:34
0:13:27
0:13:09
0:16:48
0:15:10
0:15:29
0:18:20

Run-To-T1- T1

0:00:37 0:00:50
0:00:39 0:00:52
0:00:45 0:00:52
0:00:39 0:00:54
0:00:32 0:00:48
0:00:35 0:00:57
0:00:32 0:00:49
0:00:47 0:01:09
0:00:51 0:01:02
0:00:37 0:00:55
0:00:47 0:01:02
0:00:36 0:00:54
0:00:53 0:01:00
0:00:41 0:00:59
0:00:53 0:01:03
0:00:44 0:01:02
0:00:33 0:00:58
0:00:44 0:01:04
0:01:08 0:01:03
0:01:00 0:01:05
0:00:34 0:00:59
0:01:10 0:01:05
0:00:47 0:01:02
0:00:37 0:01:09
0:01:20 0:01:13
0:00:58 0:01:10
0:01:10 0:01:10
0:01:28 0:01:08
0:01:32 0:01:24
0:01:17 0:01:11
0:00:44 0:01:19
0:01:19 0:01:26

Swim

0:08:27
0:07:40
0:09:06
0:08:05
0:11:30
0:08:47
0:11:24
0:09:32
0:08:32
0:10:04
0:11:48
0:11:58
0:09:13
0:11:09
0:11:33
0:09:45
0:11:38
0:12:22
0:09:37
0:09:26
0:11:56
0:09:53
0:10:38
0:13:29
0:08:36
0:10:59
0:12:45
0:13:02
0:12:24
0:14:45
0:15:07
0:12:49

T2

0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:58
0:00:48
0:00:41
0:00:45
0:00:44
0:00:43
0:01:23
0:00:44
0:00:48
0:00:36
0:00:51
0:01:08
0:01:47
0:00:53
0:00:36
0:00:50
0:00:59
0:01:08
0:00:56
0:01:25
0:01:07
0:00:51
0:01:41
0:01:13
0:01:47
0:01:38
0:01:41
0:01:13
0:01:22
0:02:00

Run-2 Finish
0:10:25 0:31:05
0:10:54 0:31:26
0:10:45 0:33:03
0:10:59 0:33:18
0:10:04 0:33:37
0:11:43 0:33:47
0:11:06 0:35:09
0:13:06 0:36:56
0:12:38 0:37:00
0:12:36 0:37:43
0:11:54 0:38:08
0:11:55 0:38:26
0:13:13 0:38:49
0:12:33 0:39:06
0:11:55 0:39:15
0:14:24 0:39:45
0:13:16 0:39:49
0:12:29 0:40:08
0:13:22 0:40:12
0:13:33 0:40:22
0:12:48 0:40:37
0:13:32 0:40:44
0:14:01 0:40:52
0:13:49 0:42:17
0:15:17 0:42:23
0:15:16 0:44:07
0:14:47 0:45:04
0:15:00 0:45:22
0:14:26 0:48:13
0:16:07 0:49:40
0:20:38 0:54:36



